
                         NCAA Great Lakes Regional
                       Angel Mounds, Evansville, IN
                    Hosted by University of Evansville
                                11/12/2021
                ========== MEN'S 10K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    37  Notre Dame                                  (30:02.0  150:09.8 0:03.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Matthew Carmody               JR   30:00.5
  2      5  Yared Nuguse                  SR   30:00.6
  3      7  Andrew Alexander              SR   30:01.3
  4     10  Anthony Russo                 SR   30:03.5
  5     11  Danny Kilrea                  JR   30:03.9
  6   ( 12) Dylan Jacobs                  JR   30:04.1
  7   ( 46) Jake Renfree                  FR   30:57.2

  2.    87  Wisconsin                                   (30:10.2  150:51.0 0:13.9)
==========================================================
  1      8  Olin Hacker                   SR   30:02.1
  2     15  Bob Liking                    FR   30:08.4
  3     20  Jackson Sharp                 SO   30:11.1
  4     21  Evan Bishop                   FR   30:13.4
  5     23  Seth Hirsch                   SR   30:16.0
  6   ( 32) Charlie Wheeler               SR   30:37.3

  3.   106  Michigan                                    (30:18.1  151:30.3 0:29.8)
==========================================================
  1     13  Devin Meyrer                  SR   30:05.9
  2     16  Tom Brady                     SO   30:08.5
  3     22  Joost Plaetinck               SR   30:14.6
  4     26  Zachary Stewart               SO   30:25.6
  5     29  Nick Foster                   JR   30:35.7
  6   ( 36) Oli Raimond                   FR   30:49.8
  7   ( 56) Colton Yesney                 SO   31:11.4

  4.   110  Michigan State                              (30:22.1  151:50.1 0:56.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Morgan Beadlescomb            SR   29:53.2
  2     17  Fraser Wilson                 SO   30:10.3
  3     25  James Uhlenberg               SO   30:23.2
  4     28  Abdifetah Ahmed               SO   30:33.6
  5     37  John Petruno                  JR   30:49.8
  6   ( 45) Brendan Favazza               FR   30:56.5
  7   ( 71) Nathan Larson                 FR   31:26.2

  5.   116  Butler                                      (30:25.5  152:07.4 1:05.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Simon Bedard                  SR   29:50.0
  2      2  Barry Keane                   JR   29:51.5
  3     31  Jack McMahon                  SO   30:36.9
  4     40  Clark Otte                    SR   30:53.8
  5     42  Evan Byrne                    JR   30:55.2
  6   ( 43) Will Minnette                 FR   30:55.3
  7   ( 64) Ryan Adkins                   FR   31:13.8

  6.   144  Indiana                                     (30:34.3  152:51.1 0:49.9)
==========================================================
  1      9  Arjun Jha                     JR   30:03.3
  2     30  Ben Veatch                    SR   30:36.5
  3     33  Jake Gebhardt                 SO   30:37.5
  4     34  Skylar Stidam                 SO   30:40.6
  5     38  Gabriel Sanchez               FR   30:53.2
  6   ( 48) Ben Miller                    SO   30:59.9
  7   ( 70) Austin Haskett                FR   31:19.4



  7.   215  Eastern Michigan                            (30:47.8  153:58.9 1:17.6)
==========================================================
  1     18  Baldvin Magnusson             JR   30:10.6
  2     19  Toby Gualter                  FR   30:10.6
  3     41  Andy Payne                    JR   30:54.3
  4     65  Josh Hill                     SO   31:15.2
  5     72  Linus Vennemann               FR   31:28.2
  6   ( 73) Chris Devaney                 SO   31:29.5
  7   ( 76) Noah Perrin                   SO   31:41.6

  8.   218  Cincinnati                                  (30:53.4  154:27.0 1:12.0)
==========================================================
  1      6  Alec Sandusky                 SR   30:01.1
  2     39  Julius Hild                   FR   30:53.6
  3     51  Toni Banos                    JR   31:07.0
  4     60  Jonathan Harley               SR   31:12.2
  5     62  Tyler Wirth                   SO   31:13.1
  6   ( 80) Christian Stevens             JR   31:47.1
  7   ( 96) Matt Hoak                     SO   32:00.8

  9.   221  Purdue                                      (30:54.7  154:33.3 1:03.7)
==========================================================
  1     14  Curtis Eckstein               SR   30:07.1
  2     47  Alec Fleming                  JR   30:57.5
  3     52  Tyler Bowling                 SR   31:08.2
  4     53  Joseph Humes                  SR   31:09.7
  5     55  Bailey McIntire               SR   31:10.8
  6   ( 75) Andrew Brandt                 SO   31:36.0
  7   ( 82) Blake Selm                    JR   31:48.5

 10.   302  IUPUI                                       (31:14.9  156:14.1 0:26.9)
==========================================================
  1     50  Nate Kaiser                   SO   31:04.8
  2     54  Alexander Ratkovich           JR   31:10.1
  3     58  Mitchell Gits                 FR   31:12.0
  4     66  Nicholas Perkins              FR   31:15.5
  5     74  Eric Petersen                 FR   31:31.7
  6   ( 93) Grant Moon                    FR   31:59.7
  7   (106) Eric Hoffman                  JR   32:18.5

 11.   334  Toledo                                      (31:22.8  156:53.6 1:26.6)
==========================================================
  1     27  Matthew Chesum                SO   30:32.4
  2     61  Jacob Harris                  SO   31:12.3
  3     67  Jake Rethman                  SO   31:15.7
  4     87  Geoff Howles                  FR   31:54.2
  5     92  Ben Otis                      SO   31:59.0
  6   (103) Kassim Kibet                  SO   32:12.3
  7   (125) Ben Towler                    FR   32:45.7

 12.   402  Ohio State                                  (31:40.8  158:24.0 0:41.7)
==========================================================
  1     68  Zubin Jha                     FR   31:16.9
  2     69  Kevin Agnew                   FR   31:18.1
  3     86  Jake Wickert                  SR   31:53.8
  4     88  Michael Zedan                 JR   31:56.6
  5     91  Giovanni Copploe              SO   31:58.6
  6   (100) Ivan Slyepkan                 SO   32:10.2
  7   (110) John Cuozzo                   FR   32:24.2

 13.   413  Miami (Ohio)                                (31:47.6  158:57.7 1:53.8)
==========================================================
  1     35  Anthony Camerieri             JR   30:45.4
  2     57  Mhalicki Bronson              FR   31:11.4
  3     84  Obsaa Feda                    SO   31:50.6



  4    115  Alex Tam                      JR   32:31.1
  5    122  Max Polak                     FR   32:39.2
  6   (140) Charles Harders               JR   33:05.3
  7   (145) Dan Conway                    SO   33:09.1

 14.   435  Ohio                                        (31:51.4  159:16.9 3:27.3)
==========================================================
  1     24  Josh Park                     SR   30:20.6
  2     59  Michael Tonkovich             JR   31:12.1
  3     63  Seth Gard                     SR   31:13.5
  4    123  Czar Tarr                     SR   32:42.8
  5    166  Wendesen King                 SO   33:47.9
  6   (173) Cooper Mullen                 SO   33:57.2
  7   (174) Jake Ethridge                 FR   33:58.9

 15.   492  Youngstown St.                              (32:07.2  160:35.6 1:03.6)
==========================================================
  1     78  Ryan Meadows                  FR   31:44.5
  2     89  Tyler Clark                   SO   31:56.7
  3     98  Derek Basinger                SR   32:02.8
  4     99  Tyler Coon                    FR   32:03.5
  5    128  Chase Easterling              SO   32:48.1
  6   (162) Tyler Polman                  SR   33:38.1
  7   (169) Matthew Mangus                SR   33:50.9

 16.   516  Dayton                                      (32:14.9  161:14.2 0:52.8)
==========================================================
  1     77  Conner Johanssen              JR   31:42.9
  2     90  Calan Gizelbach               JR   31:57.9
  3    113  Bryce Conley                  SO   32:25.6
  4    117  Sam Duncan                    SO   32:32.1
  5    119  Brandon Christopher           SR   32:35.7
  6   (130) Austin Callahan               FR   32:49.4
  7   (136) Connor Ewert                  FR   32:55.8

 17.   558  Kent State                                  (32:27.9  162:19.5 3:01.0)
==========================================================
  1     44  Drew Johnson                  JR   30:55.6
  2     49  Baidy Ba                      FR   31:02.8
  3    137  Joe Farley                    FR   32:55.9
  4    156  Jonah Cuestas                 FR   33:28.6
  5    172  Jacob Mirabell                FR   33:56.6
  6   (186) Ethan Yost                    FR   34:43.1

 18.   595  Milwaukee                                   (32:33.5  162:47.4 1:26.0)
==========================================================
  1     79  Trevor Wenzel                 JR   31:46.6
  2     97  Corey Thornton                SR   32:01.0
  3    134  Charlie Ellenbecker           SR   32:52.4
  4    135  Aidan Sodemann                SO   32:54.8
  5    150  Brandon O'Hara                SO   33:12.6
  6   (151) Ian Nadolski                  JR   33:13.7
  7   (176) Joshua Freitag                SR   34:03.3

 19.   597  Central Michigan                            (32:37.1  163:05.4 1:50.0)
==========================================================
  1     85  Riad Rababeh                  JR   31:51.3
  2     94  Adam Rzentkowski              SO   32:00.0
  3    124  Owen Howard                   JR   32:43.5
  4    129  Hunter Fougner                FR   32:49.3
  5    165  Gabe Goosen                   JR   33:41.3
  6   (183) Ben Griffith                  JR   34:33.6
  7   (198) Carson White                  FR   36:13.8

 20.   606  Marquette                                   (32:39.1  163:15.5 1:23.3)



==========================================================
  1     81  Dan Weizeorick                FR   31:47.8
  2    109  August Beyer                  JR   32:23.2
  3    126  Zak Kindl                     SR   32:46.0
  4    143  Jordan Janusiak               JR   33:07.4
  5    147  Patrick Hetlage               SO   33:11.1
  6   (167) Jadon Conroy                  SO   33:49.0
  7   (181) Cade Ferron                   SO   34:19.9

 21.   619  Purdue Fort Wayne                           (32:41.3  163:26.2 1:08.0)
==========================================================
  1     95  Andrew Whitinger              SO   32:00.5
  2    112  JT Hodges                     SO   32:25.0
  3    127  Jarred Neff                   FR   32:46.8
  4    141  Draven Thompson               SO   33:05.4
  5    144  Nathan Mills                  FR   33:08.5
  6   (149) Nicholas Mills                FR   33:11.5
  7   (188) Kehinde Oladapo               FR   35:04.9

 22.   624  Oakland                                     (32:43.8  163:38.8 1:09.2)
==========================================================
  1    104  Yami Albrecht                 SO   32:14.8
  2    108  Tristan Brandenburg           FR   32:21.2
  3    116  Colin Kane                    SO   32:32.0
  4    142  Adam Jesse                    FR   33:06.8
  5    154  Adam Hill                     FR   33:24.0
  6   (164) Christian Collis              FR   33:40.1

 23.   633  Xavier (Ohio)                               (32:44.4  163:41.9 0:59.3)
==========================================================
  1    102  Adrian Stuphan                SO   32:12.1
  2    111  Brady Harless                 SR   32:24.4
  3    133  Jake Prestileo                JR   32:51.7
  4    139  Colin Lantz                   FR   33:02.3
  5    148  Lucas Houk                    JR   33:11.4
  6   (160) Trevor Nolan                  FR   33:35.7
  7   (187) Grant Wilson                  JR   34:45.2

 24.   647  Indiana State                               (32:49.7  164:08.4 1:44.0)
==========================================================
  1     83  Cale Kilian                   JR   31:49.4
  2    120  Jackson Krieg                 SO   32:36.4
  3    132  Cael Light                    FR   32:50.1
  4    153  Ethan Breen                   FR   33:19.1
  5    159  Jason Dworak                  FR   33:33.4
  6   (168) Logan Pietzrak                FR   33:50.7
  7   (171) Negus Bogard                  FR   33:53.7

 25.   666  Bowling Green                               (32:56.0  164:39.7 1:19.1)
==========================================================
  1    101  Cesar Arellano                SR   32:11.4
  2    107  Alexander Haffa               JR   32:20.2
  3    146  Christian Gagliardi           SO   33:10.5
  4    155  Michael Nowinski              FR   33:27.1
  5    157  Joseph Johnson                JR   33:30.5
  6   (175) Michael Worboy                SO   34:00.1
  7   (190) Liam Seiple                   SO   35:11.9

 26.   697  Wright State                                (33:07.4  165:36.9 1:59.8)
==========================================================
  1    105  Jacob Poling                  SO   32:16.7
  2    118  Alex McCarty                  FR   32:34.6
  3    131  Tayton Hess                   FR   32:49.5
  4    163  Bryce Hohman                  SO   33:39.6
  5    180  Ryan Cooper                   FR   34:16.5



  6   (184) Nathan Sheriff                FR   34:36.6
  7   (196) Benjamin Bowers               JR   36:02.3

 27.   820  Detroit Mercy                               (33:57.2  169:45.7 2:40.2)
==========================================================
  1    114  Thomas Mueller                SR   32:28.6
  2    158  Oscar Hernandez               JR   33:31.1
  3    177  Kyle Foulk                    SO   34:04.3
  4    182  John Burke                    JR   34:32.9
  5    189  Alexander Petlichkoff         SR   35:08.8
  6   (194) Ryan Schwab                   SR   35:43.9
  7   (197) Connor Joyce                  FR   36:08.6

 28.   836  Valparaiso                                  (34:10.4  170:51.8 2:54.2)
==========================================================
  1    121  Eric Carothers                SO   32:38.4
  2    161  Simeon Ehm                    FR   33:37.2
  3    170  Evan Walda                    JR   33:51.6
  4    191  Nathan Izewski                SR   35:12.0
  5    193  Brady Southern                JR   35:32.6
  6   (195) Cameron Sheehy                SO   35:44.0

 29.   852  Wis.-Green Bay                              (34:19.1  171:35.2 3:25.5)
==========================================================
  1    138  Matthew Marcinske             SO   33:02.1
  2    152  Payton Heinberg               JR   33:16.2
  3    178  Riley Siltman                 FR   34:07.5
  4    185  Riley Volkman                 JR   34:41.8
  5    199  Kevin Gonzalez                JR   36:27.6
  6   (201) Tanner Conard                 JR   36:54.8
  7   (202) Nathan Erck                   SR   37:11.2

 30.   978  Evansville                                  (36:40.9  183:24.4 5:19.8)
==========================================================
  1    179  Peter Epur                    SO   34:11.5
  2    192  Adam Oulgout                  FR   35:14.7
  3    200  Carson Kline                  SR   36:54.4
  4    203  Justin Nichols                FR   37:32.5
  5    204  Ryan Melvin                   JR   39:31.3
  6   (205) Luke Watts                    SO   39:57.2
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                         NCAA Great Lakes Regional
                       Angel Mounds, Evansville, IN
                    Hosted by University of Evansville
                                11/12/2021
                                 Men's 10k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Simon Bedard       SR   Butler                           29:50.0  4:49 
    2    2 Barry Keane        JR   Butler                           29:51.5  4:49 
    3    3 Morgan Beadlescomb SR   Michigan State                   29:53.2  4:49 
    4    4 Matthew Carmody    JR   Notre Dame                       30:00.5  4:50 
    5    5 Yared Nuguse       SR   Notre Dame                       30:00.6  4:50 
    6    6 Alec Sandusky      SR   Cincinnati                       30:01.1  4:50 
    7    7 Andrew Alexander   SR   Notre Dame                       30:01.3  4:50 
    8    8 Olin Hacker        SR   Wisconsin                        30:02.1  4:50 
    9    9 Arjun Jha          JR   Indiana                          30:03.3  4:51 
   10   10 Anthony Russo      SR   Notre Dame                       30:03.5  4:51 
   11   11 Danny Kilrea       JR   Notre Dame                       30:03.9  4:51 
   12   12 Dylan Jacobs       JR   Notre Dame                       30:04.1  4:51 
   13   13 Devin Meyrer       SR   Michigan                         30:05.9  4:51 
   14   14 Curtis Eckstein    SR   Purdue                           30:07.1  4:51 
   15   15 Bob Liking         FR   Wisconsin                        30:08.4  4:52 
   16   16 Tom Brady          SO   Michigan                         30:08.5  4:52 
   17   17 Fraser Wilson      SO   Michigan State                   30:10.3  4:52 
   18   18 Baldvin Magnusson  JR   Eastern Michigan                 30:10.6  4:52 
   19   19 Toby Gualter       FR   Eastern Michigan                 30:10.6  4:52 
   20   20 Jackson Sharp      SO   Wisconsin                        30:11.1  4:52 
   21   21 Evan Bishop        FR   Wisconsin                        30:13.4  4:52 
   22   22 Joost Plaetinck    SR   Michigan                         30:14.6  4:53 
   23   23 Seth Hirsch        SR   Wisconsin                        30:16.0  4:53 
   24   24 Josh Park          SR   Ohio                             30:20.6  4:53 
   25   25 James Uhlenberg    SO   Michigan State                   30:23.2  4:54 
   26   26 Zachary Stewart    SO   Michigan                         30:25.6  4:54 
   27   27 Matthew Chesum     SO   Toledo                           30:32.4  4:55 
   28   28 Abdifetah Ahmed    SO   Michigan State                   30:33.6  4:56 
   29   29 Nick Foster        JR   Michigan                         30:35.7  4:56 
   30   30 Ben Veatch         SR   Indiana                          30:36.5  4:56 
   31   31 Jack McMahon       SO   Butler                           30:36.9  4:56 
   32   32 Charlie Wheeler    SR   Wisconsin                        30:37.3  4:56 
   33   33 Jake Gebhardt      SO   Indiana                          30:37.5  4:56 
   34   34 Skylar Stidam      SO   Indiana                          30:40.6  4:57 
   35   35 Anthony Camerieri  JR   Miami (Ohio)                     30:45.4  4:57 
   36   36 Oli Raimond        FR   Michigan                         30:49.8  4:58 
   37   37 John Petruno       JR   Michigan State                   30:49.8  4:58 
   38   38 Gabriel Sanchez    FR   Indiana                          30:53.2  4:59 
   39   39 Julius Hild        FR   Cincinnati                       30:53.6  4:59 
   40   40 Clark Otte         SR   Butler                           30:53.8  4:59 
   41   41 Andy Payne         JR   Eastern Michigan                 30:54.3  4:59 
   42   42 Evan Byrne         JR   Butler                           30:55.2  4:59 
   43   43 Will Minnette      FR   Butler                           30:55.3  4:59 
   44   44 Drew Johnson       JR   Kent State                       30:55.6  4:59 
   45   45 Brendan Favazza    FR   Michigan State                   30:56.5  4:59 
   46   46 Jake Renfree       FR   Notre Dame                       30:57.2  4:59 
   47   47 Alec Fleming       JR   Purdue                           30:57.5  4:59 
   48   48 Ben Miller         SO   Indiana                          30:59.9  5:00 
   49   49 Baidy Ba           FR   Kent State                       31:02.8  5:00 
   50   50 Nate Kaiser        SO   IUPUI                            31:04.8  5:01 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                         NCAA Great Lakes Regional
                       Angel Mounds, Evansville, IN
                    Hosted by University of Evansville
                                11/12/2021
                                 Men's 10k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Toni Banos         JR   Cincinnati                       31:07.0  5:01 
   52   52 Tyler Bowling      SR   Purdue                           31:08.2  5:01 
   53   53 Joseph Humes       SR   Purdue                           31:09.7  5:01 
   54   54 Alexander Ratkovic JR   IUPUI                            31:10.1  5:01 
   55   55 Bailey McIntire    SR   Purdue                           31:10.8  5:02 
   56   56 Colton Yesney      SO   Michigan                         31:11.4  5:02 
   57   57 Mhalicki Bronson   FR   Miami (Ohio)                     31:11.4  5:02 
   58   58 Mitchell Gits      FR   IUPUI                            31:12.0  5:02 
   59   59 Michael Tonkovich  JR   Ohio                             31:12.1  5:02 
   60   60 Jonathan Harley    SR   Cincinnati                       31:12.2  5:02 
   61   61 Jacob Harris       SO   Toledo                           31:12.3  5:02 
   62   62 Tyler Wirth        SO   Cincinnati                       31:13.1  5:02 
   63   63 Seth Gard          SR   Ohio                             31:13.5  5:02 
   64   64 Ryan Adkins        FR   Butler                           31:13.8  5:02 
   65   65 Josh Hill          SO   Eastern Michigan                 31:15.2  5:02 
   66   66 Nicholas Perkins   FR   IUPUI                            31:15.5  5:02 
   67   67 Jake Rethman       SO   Toledo                           31:15.7  5:02 
   68   68 Zubin Jha          FR   Ohio State                       31:16.9  5:03 
   69   69 Kevin Agnew        FR   Ohio State                       31:18.1  5:03 
   70   70 Austin Haskett     FR   Indiana                          31:19.4  5:03 
   71   71 Nathan Larson      FR   Michigan State                   31:26.2  5:04 
   72   72 Linus Vennemann    FR   Eastern Michigan                 31:28.2  5:04 
   73   73 Chris Devaney      SO   Eastern Michigan                 31:29.5  5:05 
   74   74 Eric Petersen      FR   IUPUI                            31:31.7  5:05 
   75   75 Andrew Brandt      SO   Purdue                           31:36.0  5:06 
   76   76 Noah Perrin        SO   Eastern Michigan                 31:41.6  5:07 
   77   77 Conner Johanssen   JR   Dayton                           31:42.9  5:07 
   78   78 Ryan Meadows       FR   Youngstown St.                   31:44.5  5:07 
   79   79 Trevor Wenzel      JR   Milwaukee                        31:46.6  5:07 
   80   80 Christian Stevens  JR   Cincinnati                       31:47.1  5:07 
   81   81 Dan Weizeorick     FR   Marquette                        31:47.8  5:08 
   82   82 Blake Selm         JR   Purdue                           31:48.5  5:08 
   83   83 Cale Kilian        JR   Indiana State                    31:49.4  5:08 
   84   84 Obsaa Feda         SO   Miami (Ohio)                     31:50.6  5:08 
   85   85 Riad Rababeh       JR   Central Michigan                 31:51.3  5:08 
   86   86 Jake Wickert       SR   Ohio State                       31:53.8  5:08 
   87   87 Geoff Howles       FR   Toledo                           31:54.2  5:09 
   88   88 Michael Zedan      JR   Ohio State                       31:56.6  5:09 
   89   89 Tyler Clark        SO   Youngstown St.                   31:56.7  5:09 
   90   90 Calan Gizelbach    JR   Dayton                           31:57.9  5:09 
   91   91 Giovanni Copploe   SO   Ohio State                       31:58.6  5:09 
   92   92 Ben Otis           SO   Toledo                           31:59.0  5:09 
   93   93 Grant Moon         FR   IUPUI                            31:59.7  5:09 
   94   94 Adam Rzentkowski   SO   Central Michigan                 32:00.0  5:09 
   95   95 Andrew Whitinger   SO   Purdue Fort Wayne                32:00.5  5:10 
   96   96 Matt Hoak          SO   Cincinnati                       32:00.8  5:10 
   97   97 Corey Thornton     SR   Milwaukee                        32:01.0  5:10 
   98   98 Derek Basinger     SR   Youngstown St.                   32:02.8  5:10 
   99   99 Tyler Coon         FR   Youngstown St.                   32:03.5  5:10 
  100  100 Ivan Slyepkan      SO   Ohio State                       32:10.2  5:11 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
  101  101 Cesar Arellano     SR   Bowling Green                    32:11.4  5:11 
  102  102 Adrian Stuphan     SO   Xavier (Ohio)                    32:12.1  5:11 
  103  103 Kassim Kibet       SO   Toledo                           32:12.3  5:11 
  104  104 Yami Albrecht      SO   Oakland                          32:14.8  5:12 
  105  105 Jacob Poling       SO   Wright State                     32:16.7  5:12 
  106  106 Eric Hoffman       JR   IUPUI                            32:18.5  5:12 
  107  107 Alexander Haffa    JR   Bowling Green                    32:20.2  5:13 
  108  108 Tristan Brandenbur FR   Oakland                          32:21.2  5:13 
  109  109 August Beyer       JR   Marquette                        32:23.2  5:13 
  110  110 John Cuozzo        FR   Ohio State                       32:24.2  5:13 
  111  111 Brady Harless      SR   Xavier (Ohio)                    32:24.4  5:13 
  112  112 Jt Hodges          SO   Purdue Fort Wayne                32:25.0  5:14 
  113  113 Bryce Conley       SO   Dayton                           32:25.6  5:14 
  114  114 Thomas Mueller     SR   Detroit Mercy                    32:28.6  5:14 
  115  115 Alex Tam           JR   Miami (Ohio)                     32:31.1  5:14 
  116  116 Colin Kane         SO   Oakland                          32:32.0  5:15 
  117  117 Sam Duncan         SO   Dayton                           32:32.1  5:15 
  118  118 Alex McCarty       FR   Wright State                     32:34.6  5:15 
  119  119 Brandon Christophe SR   Dayton                           32:35.7  5:15 
  120  120 Jackson Krieg      SO   Indiana State                    32:36.4  5:15 
  121  121 Eric Carothers     SO   Valparaiso                       32:38.4  5:16 
  122  122 Max Polak          FR   Miami (Ohio)                     32:39.2  5:16 
  123  123 Czar Tarr          SR   Ohio                             32:42.8  5:16 
  124  124 Owen Howard        JR   Central Michigan                 32:43.5  5:16 
  125  125 Ben Towler         FR   Toledo                           32:45.7  5:17 
  126  126 Zak Kindl          SR   Marquette                        32:46.0  5:17 
  127  127 Jarred Neff        FR   Purdue Fort Wayne                32:46.8  5:17 
  128  128 Chase Easterling   SO   Youngstown St.                   32:48.1  5:17 
  129  129 Hunter Fougner     FR   Central Michigan                 32:49.3  5:17 
  130  130 Austin Callahan    FR   Dayton                           32:49.4  5:17 
  131  131 Tayton Hess        FR   Wright State                     32:49.5  5:17 
  132  132 Cael Light         FR   Indiana State                    32:50.1  5:18 
  133  133 Jake Prestileo     JR   Xavier (Ohio)                    32:51.7  5:18 
  134  134 Charlie Ellenbecke SR   Milwaukee                        32:52.4  5:18 
  135  135 Aidan Sodemann     SO   Milwaukee                        32:54.8  5:18 
  136  136 Connor Ewert       FR   Dayton                           32:55.8  5:18 
  137  137 Joe Farley         FR   Kent State                       32:55.9  5:18 
  138  138 Matthew Marcinske  SO   Wis.-Green Bay                   33:02.1  5:19 
  139  139 Colin Lantz        FR   Xavier (Ohio)                    33:02.3  5:20 
  140  140 Charles Harders    JR   Miami (Ohio)                     33:05.3  5:20 
  141  141 Draven Thompson    SO   Purdue Fort Wayne                33:05.4  5:20 
  142  142 Adam Jesse         FR   Oakland                          33:06.8  5:20 
  143  143 Jordan Janusiak    JR   Marquette                        33:07.4  5:20 
  144  144 Nathan Mills       FR   Purdue Fort Wayne                33:08.5  5:21 
  145  145 Dan Conway         SO   Miami (Ohio)                     33:09.1  5:21 
  146  146 Christian Gagliard SO   Bowling Green                    33:10.5  5:21 
  147  147 Patrick Hetlage    SO   Marquette                        33:11.1  5:21 
  148  148 Lucas Houk         JR   Xavier (Ohio)                    33:11.4  5:21 
  149  149 Nicholas Mills     FR   Purdue Fort Wayne                33:11.5  5:21 
  150  150 Brandon O'Hara     SO   Milwaukee                        33:12.6  5:21 
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  151  151 Ian Nadolski       JR   Milwaukee                        33:13.7  5:21 
  152  152 Payton Heinberg    JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   33:16.2  5:22 
  153  153 Ethan Breen        FR   Indiana State                    33:19.1  5:22 
  154  154 Adam Hill          FR   Oakland                          33:24.0  5:23 
  155  155 Michael Nowinski   FR   Bowling Green                    33:27.1  5:23 
  156  156 Jonah Cuestas      FR   Kent State                       33:28.6  5:24 
  157  157 Joseph Johnson     JR   Bowling Green                    33:30.5  5:24 
  158  158 Oscar Hernandez    JR   Detroit Mercy                    33:31.1  5:24 
  159  159 Jason Dworak       FR   Indiana State                    33:33.4  5:25 
  160  160 Trevor Nolan       FR   Xavier (Ohio)                    33:35.7  5:25 
  161  161 Simeon Ehm         FR   Valparaiso                       33:37.2  5:25 
  162  162 Tyler Polman       SR   Youngstown St.                   33:38.1  5:25 
  163  163 Bryce Hohman       SO   Wright State                     33:39.6  5:26 
  164  164 Christian Collis   FR   Oakland                          33:40.1  5:26 
  165  165 Gabe Goosen        JR   Central Michigan                 33:41.3  5:26 
  166  166 Wendesen King      SO   Ohio                             33:47.9  5:27 
  167  167 Jadon Conroy       SO   Marquette                        33:49.0  5:27 
  168  168 Logan Pietzrak     FR   Indiana State                    33:50.7  5:27 
  169  169 Matthew Mangus     SR   Youngstown St.                   33:50.9  5:27 
  170  170 Evan Walda         JR   Valparaiso                       33:51.6  5:27 
  171  171 Negus Bogard       FR   Indiana State                    33:53.7  5:28 
  172  172 Jacob Mirabell     FR   Kent State                       33:56.6  5:28 
  173  173 Cooper Mullen      SO   Ohio                             33:57.2  5:28 
  174  174 Jake Ethridge      FR   Ohio                             33:58.9  5:29 
  175  175 Michael Worboy     SO   Bowling Green                    34:00.1  5:29 
  176  176 Joshua Freitag     SR   Milwaukee                        34:03.3  5:29 
  177  177 Kyle Foulk         SO   Detroit Mercy                    34:04.3  5:29 
  178  178 Riley Siltman      FR   Wis.-Green Bay                   34:07.5  5:30 
  179  179 Peter Epur         SO   Evansville                       34:11.5  5:31 
  180  180 Ryan Cooper        FR   Wright State                     34:16.5  5:31 
  181  181 Cade Ferron        SO   Marquette                        34:19.9  5:32 
  182  182 John Burke         JR   Detroit Mercy                    34:32.9  5:34 
  183  183 Ben Griffith       JR   Central Michigan                 34:33.6  5:34 
  184  184 Nathan Sheriff     FR   Wright State                     34:36.6  5:35 
  185  185 Riley Volkman      JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   34:41.8  5:36 
  186  186 Ethan Yost         FR   Kent State                       34:43.1  5:36 
  187  187 Grant Wilson       JR   Xavier (Ohio)                    34:45.2  5:36 
  188  188 Kehinde Oladapo    FR   Purdue Fort Wayne                35:04.9  5:39 
  189  189 Alexander Petlichk SR   Detroit Mercy                    35:08.8  5:40 
  190  190 Liam Seiple        SO   Bowling Green                    35:11.9  5:40 
  191  191 Nathan Izewski     SR   Valparaiso                       35:12.0  5:40 
  192  192 Adam Oulgout       FR   Evansville                       35:14.7  5:41 
  193  193 Brady Southern     JR   Valparaiso                       35:32.6  5:44 
  194  194 Ryan Schwab        SR   Detroit Mercy                    35:43.9  5:46 
  195  195 Cameron Sheehy     SO   Valparaiso                       35:44.0  5:46 
  196  196 Benjamin Bowers    JR   Wright State                     36:02.3  5:48 
  197  197 Connor Joyce       FR   Detroit Mercy                    36:08.6  5:49 
  198  198 Carson White       FR   Central Michigan                 36:13.8  5:50 
  199  199 Kevin Gonzalez     JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   36:27.6  5:53 
  200  200 Carson Kline       SR   Evansville                       36:54.4  5:57 
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  201  201 Tanner Conard      JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   36:54.8  5:57 
  202  202 Nathan Erck        SR   Wis.-Green Bay                   37:11.2  6:00 
  203  203 Justin Nichols     FR   Evansville                       37:32.5  6:03 
  204  204 Ryan Melvin        JR   Evansville                       39:31.3  6:22 
  205  205 Luke Watts         SO   Evansville                       39:57.2  6:26 
  206      Drew Blazer        SO   Bowling Green                DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  207      Jorge Vazquez      FR   Bowling Green                DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  208      Pierre-Loui Detour JR   Butler                       DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  209      Nate Lantz         FR   Butler                       DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  210      James Sweeney      SO   Butler                       DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  211      Ryan Pehlman       SO   Cincinnati                   DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  212      Sean MacGregor     SR   Dayton                       DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  213      Michael Greeley    SR   Detroit Mercy                DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  214      Solomon Costa      SR   Eastern Michigan             DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  215      Eddie Zuercher     JR   Eastern Michigan             DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  216  206 Jj Pedersen        SR   Evansville                   DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  217      Keelan Grant       SO   Indiana                      DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  218      Dustin Horter      JR   Indiana                      DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  219      Carlos Vilches     SO   Indiana                      DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  220      Ian Gadberry       FR   Indiana State                DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  221      Wyatt Wyman        SO   Indiana State                DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  222      Mitchell Rans      FR   IUPUI                        DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  223  207 Michael Arner      FR   Kent State                   DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  224      Jake Bertelsen     JR   Miami (Ohio)                 DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  225      Tom Dodd           FR   Michigan                     DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  226      James Gedris       JR   Michigan                     DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  227      Christian Hubaker  SR   Michigan                     DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  228      Ty Buckley         JR   Michigan State               DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  229      Justin Ferraro     JR   Michigan State               DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  230      Andrew Nolan       FR   Michigan State               DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  231      Alexander Penski   FR   Michigan State               DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  232      Tyler Pritchett    FR   Michigan State               DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  233      Aden Smith         SO   Michigan State               DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  234      Josh Smith         SO   Michigan State               DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  235      Daniel Browne      JR   Milwaukee                    DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  236      Spencer Currie     SR   Milwaukee                    DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  237      Bryce Tome         SO   Milwaukee                    DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  238      Robert Cozean      FR   Notre Dame                   DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  239      Quinn Gallagher    JR   Notre Dame                   DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  240      Joshua Methner     FR   Notre Dame                   DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  241      Sean Carney        FR   Ohio State                   DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  242      Nick Regas         JR   Ohio State                   DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  243      Alex Frey          FR   Purdue                       DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  244      Ian Hunter         JR   Purdue                       DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  245      Bryce Hutchinson   FR   Purdue                       DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  246      John Pieper        SO   Purdue                       DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  247      Ryan Ruppert       FR   Purdue                       DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  248      Ian Shaw           FR   Purdue                       DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  249      Caleb Williams     FR   Purdue                       DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  250      Husam Saleh        SO   Purdue Fort Wayne            DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
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  251      Jonathon Hrivnak   SO   Toledo                       DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  252  208 Sean Curran        FR   Valparaiso                   DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  253      William Neupert    SO   Valparaiso                   DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  254      Matthew Klumpyan   SO   Wis.-Green Bay               DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  255      Jasper Rosenau     SR   Wis.-Green Bay               DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  256  209 Rowen Ellenberg    FR   Wisconsin                    DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  257      Jack Meijer        SO   Wisconsin                    DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  258      Oliver Paleen      FR   Wisconsin                    DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  259      Adam Spencer       FR   Wisconsin                    DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  260      David Vannucchi    FR   Wisconsin                    DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  261      Alan Fullenkamp    FR   Wright State                 DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  262      Ethan Neblock      FR   Wright State                 DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  263      Paul Stamm         FR   Xavier (Ohio)                DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  264      Luke Baun          JR   Youngstown St.               DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  265      Hunter Christopher FR   Youngstown St.               DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  266      Ethan Sparks       SR   Youngstown St.               DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
  267      Chase Stewart      SO   Youngstown St.               DNS 3599:59.0 579:22 
       210 Patrick Burns      JR   Marquette                    DNS               
       211 Ignacio Veloz Boni JR   Valparaiso                   DNF               
       212 Bryce Legois       SR   Wis.-Green Bay               DNS               
       213 Shuaib Aljabaly    JR   Wisconsin                    DNF               
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